LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num
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Nom

DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CAVENAILE BERN
CAVENAILE BERN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LEROY RICHARD
GLANEUR MARCEL
CAVENAILE BERN
DRUART RAOUL
LEROY RICHARD
CROHIN DAVID
GUERY SALVATORE
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
GLANEUR MARCEL
NICAISE JEAN
LHOIR WILLY
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GLANEUR MARCEL
LEROY RICHARD
CERFONTAINE M
DRAMAIX ROBERT
NICAISE JEAN
LEROY RICHARD
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CERFONTAINE M
LECOMTE CHRIST.
STOREZ ERIC
GUERY SALVATORE
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DEHUT ALAIN
STOREZ ERIC
GUERY SALVATORE
FOUCART MICHEL
DECLERCK BAUD.
FOUCART MICHEL
GENLAIN-DUPONT
MASY HILAIRE
DRAMAIX ROBERT
NICAISE JEAN
GLANEUR MARCEL
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEHUT ALAIN
GLANEUR MARCEL
NICAISE JEAN
JOLY LEOPOLD
LEROY RICHARD
LECOMTE TOPHE
GLANEUR MARCEL
MAYEUR WILLY
CARLIER MICHEL
ANGELINI FABRIC
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LECOMTE TOPHE
GLANEUR MARCEL
STOREZ ERIC
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CAVENAILE BERN
GLANEUR MARCEL
CAVENAILE BERN
DEMORY SERGE
DECLERCK BAUD.
GENLAIN-DUPONT
ANGELINI FABRIC
LEROY RICHARD
ANGELINI FABRIC
BETH JC -HACHEZ
GLANEUR MARCEL
BETH JC -HACHEZ
CARON EDDY
CAVENAILE BERN
ANGELINI FABRIC
ANGELINI FABRIC
ANGELINI FABRIC
DESMET-DELROT
COUWEZ JEAN
LHOIR WILLY
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEHUT ALAIN
DEHUT ALAIN
VERCAIGNE MCEL

: 08'10''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

THULIN
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
DOUR
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
THULIN
DOUR

HORNU

LENS
WARQUIGNIES
JEMAPPES
HORNU
ENGHIEN
VAUDIGNIES
SIRAULT
DOUR

LENS
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
THULIN
THULIN
LENS

HORNU
NEUFMAISON
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
DOUR

HORNU
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
GHLIN
HORNU
VAUDIGNIES
HERCHIES
THULIN
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
LENS
TERTRE
DOUR

GHLIN

LENS
SIRAULT
COLFONTAINE
HORNU
TERTRE
LENS
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
LENS

HORNU
HERCHIES
JURBISE
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
LENS
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
THULIN
SIRAULT
WASMES
HORNU
WASMES
C-N-D-L
LENS
C-N-D-L
DOUR
WARQUIGNIES
WASMES
WASMES
WASMES
HERCHIES
HOVES
HERCHIES
C-N-D-L
GHLIN
GHLIN
TERTRE

20170617 - PONT - JUNIORS - L'ESPOIR

DU 17/06/17

d'amat.
No alu

164051832
161054694
161066986
161067002
161054687
161053973
161053968
161067878
161053623
161053658
161053976
161054681
161054606
161086163
161053637
161047910
161054619
161085371
166253400
161068224
161054671
161086154
161068243
164192322
161053961
161054129
161064736
161054623
161064268
161067887
161068230
161054616
161067869
166254487
161054677
161054544
161062841
161066996
161066974
161054543
161062815
161067745
161058478
161067711
161068360
161060759
161060041
161068226
161086133
161000373
161054688
161073263
161086175
161068239
161074768
161053629
161068174
161086167
166005141
161067808
161054325
161067888
161003386
161064739
161054560
161067816
161066908
161073439
161053624
161086153
161053662
161068468
161058479
161068396
161054323
161053620
151054304
161086013
161053394
161086049
161055018
161053604
161054392
161054321
161054306
161068062
161085899
161068686
161086008
166003351
166002913
161066981

engages :

marq.
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.220
.340
.300
.330
.060
.540
.550
.470
-390
.420
.370
.190
.560
.388
.130
.440
.230
.190
.070
.248
.570
.198
.468
.058
.440
.450
.478
.110
.310
.060
.298
.370
.160
.530
.070
.090
.340
.490
.580
.150
.520
.598
.390
.008
.310
.168
.110
.348
.218
.325
.080
.040
.408
.538
.190
.580
.585
.118
.430
.148
.523
.110
.225
.268
.050
.288
.340
.518
.500
.468
.550
.140
.310
.320
.502
.260
.012
.270
.398
.310
.290
.540
.292
.352
.432
.345
.330
.088
.310
.030
.050
.480
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150704
148797
156526
2
2
2
3
158737
151089
2
4
3
150981
167108

3
157348
2
185706

163121
157854

54309

62231
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165946
%50369
158174
163255
4
4

4
156207

158287
162957
151601
5
3
7
3
2
163068
159337
4
8

5
156772
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174889
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149219
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164404
184278
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Vitesse

1430.
1422.
1416.
1415.
1415.
1409.
1409.
1407.
1403.
1402.
1400.
1399.
1398.
1396.
1396.
1395.
1393.
1392.
1392.
1391.
1391.
1388.
1387.
1386.
1386.
1385.
1383.
1382.
1381.
1379.
1378.
1377.
1377.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1375.
1375.
1375.
1374.
1372.
1371.
1371.
1371.
1369.
1368.
1366.
1365.
1365.
1363.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1358.
1356.
1356.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1352.
1352.
1352.
1351.
1351.
1350.
1350.
1348.
1348.
1345.
1343.
1342.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1338.
1338.
1335.
1334.
1333.
1330.
1330.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1328.

2771
9824
5249
8842
766
7661
542
4551
5206
8691
3736
5598
84
6752
1669
7581
0321
9656
8038
851
2763
7476
3616
3405
0005
7839
3788
8252
3661
1225
6737
3503
1244
0772
2591
9162
7706
2427
2235
6904
2985
4885
3543
3072
2703
6704
267
7553
6743
753
4464
5186
1454
0197
2656
5937
6171
4291
1606
1856
1291
6078
9068
6822
6029
5647
5094
8831
0234
0404
0094
7736
3953
7838
5398
8531
3644
6593
4779
9711
491
2551
8446
6686
1076
3986
0469
9475
7825
2175
8582
7436

Heure -800



